16th FINA World Championships

Fina

F Kazan (RUS) 3 WORLD
o
Baemsuences CHAMPIONSHIPS
IIB July 24 - August 9,2015 KAZON
Event 132 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Final
7 AUG 2015 - 19:11 4x200m Nage Libre Hommes Finale
Results
EVENT NUMBER 32
Record Splits NAT (Relay) Location Date
WR 6:58.55 1:44.49 3:28.62 5:14.09  USA - United States Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
CR 6:58.55 1:44.49 3:28.62 5:14.09  USA - United States Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
wJ 7:15.36 WORLD BEST TIME - 29 AUG 2013
Final
Rank Lane NAT/Name R.T 50m 100m 150m 200m Time _ 1ime
o Behind
1 3 GBR - Great Britain 7:04.33
WALLACE Daniel John 0.71 25.36 52.38 1:19.52 1:47.04 (5) 1:47.04
RENWICK Robert Peter 0.25 24.57 51.30 1:18.35 1:45.98 (3) 3:33.02
JARVIS Calum George 0.14 24.24 51.60 1:18.76 1:46.57 (3) 5:19.59
GUY James 0.29 24.21 50.63 1:17.64 1:44.74 (1) 7:04.33
2 5 USA - United States 7:04.75 0.42
LOCHTE Ryan 0.66 24.45 50.82 1:18.49 1:45.71 (1) 1:45.71
DWYER Conor 0.46 24.35 51.18 1:18.27 1:45.33 (1) 3:31.04
MALONE Reed 0.26 24.57 51.75 1:19.38 1:46.92 (1) 5:17.96
WEISS Michael 0.39 24.40 51.15 1:18.72 1:46.79 (2) 7:04.75
3 4 AUS - Australia 7:05.34 1.01
MCEVOY Cameron 0.61 24.63 51.12 1:18.97 1:46.46 (3) 1:46.46
MCKEON David 0.35 24.21 50.97 1:18.60 1:47.05 (4) 3:33.51
SMITH Daniel 0.06 23.93 50.77 1:18.33 1:46.38 (4) 5:19.89
FRASER-HOLMES Thomas 0.41 24.22 50.79 1:18.06 1:45.45 (3) 7:05.34
4 1 RUS - Russia 7:06.89 2.56
1IZOTOV Danila 0.74 24.66 51.68 1:18.81 1:46.25 (2) 1:46.25
KRASNYKH Aleksandr 0.28 24.52 51.24 1:18.54 1:45.64 (2) 3:31.89
DOVGALYUK Mikhail 0.24 24.73 52.21 1:19.65 1:47.45 (2) 5:19.34
SUKHORUKOV Alexander 0.26 24.02 50.84 1:18.72 1:47.55 (4) 7:06.89
5 6 GER - Germany 7:09.01 4.68
HEIDTMANN Jacob 0.68 25.71 52.85 1:20.64 1:47.94 (7) 1:47.94
RAPP Clemens 0.10 24.90 51.96 1:19.81 1:46.88 (5) 3:34.82
FILDEBRANDT Christoph 0.32 24.42 51.65 1:20.01 1:49.39 (8) 5:24.21
BIEDERMANN Paul 0.38 24.54 51.13 1:18.15 1:44.80 (5) 7:09.01
6 8 BEL - Belgium 7:09.64 5.31
CROENEN Louis 0.73 25.70 52.99 1:20.85 1:48.43 (8) 1:48.43
SURGELOOSE Glenn 0.18 24.91 52.59 1:20.13 1:47.41 (6) 3:35.84
DEKONINCK Dieter 0.25 24.62 52.00 1:19.35 1:47.29 (5) 5:23.13
TIMMERS Pieter 0.12 24.48 51.97 1:19.54 1:46.51 (6) 7:09.64
7 7 NED - Netherlands 7:09.75 5.42
DREESENS Dion 0.74 25.41 52.37 1:20.09 1:47.20 (6) 1:47.20
STOLK Kyle 0.57 25.26 52.59 1:20.76 1:48.87 (7) 3:36.07
REIJNS Joost 0.22 24.85 51.85 1:19.62 1:47.55 (7) 5:23.62
VERSCHUREN Sebastiaan 0.28 24.69 51.98 1:19.43 1:46.13 (7)7:09.75
8 2 POL - Poland 7:10.34 6.01
SWITKOWSKI Jan 0.71 25.10 52.00 1:19.32 1:47.03 (4) 1:47.03
KLICH Kacper Fabian 0.13 25.11 52.42 1:20.31 1:49.33 (8) 3:36.36
DOMAGALA Michael 0.1 24.37 51.53 1:19.27 1:46.90 (6) 5:23.26
MAJCHRZAK Kacper Krystian 0.16 24.23 51.42 1:19.55 1:47.08 (8) 7:10.34
Legend:
CR Championship record R.T.  Reaction time wJ World Junior record WR  World record
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